
Multiplication with Operands Up to 100 II Name:

King Zombie infects 18
people, and each person
infected by King Zombie

infects 56 people. How many
people are infected now?

Show your work

The butterflies on the Earth-like
Planet X can feed on 72 flowers an

hour. If a butterfly is active for 8
hours per day, how many flowers

can it feed on?

Show your work

Choose the best answer

If there are 15 mice living in your
kitchen, and each mouse can eat 21

pancakes, how many pancakes will be
eaten by mice?

Show your work
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infected people

flowers

315 364

383 391

#1

#2

#3



Multiplication with Operands Up to 100 II Name:

Choose the best answer

Nick is baking cookies in batches of
3 cookies. If Nick bakes 90 batches,

how many cookies has he made?

Show your work

Abigail ate 19 boxes of jelly
beans. A box contains 96 jelly
beans. How many jelly beans

did Abigail eat?

Show your work

Choose the best answer

Ants can build up an ant hill 75
millimetres a day. How big will
a new ant hill be after 14 days?

Show your work
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342 311

283 270

jelly beans

1061 1050

1008 1219

#4

#5

#6



Multiplication with Operands Up to 100 II Name:

Choose the best answer

If there are 62 moths and each lays 12
eggs at the end of the season, how

many moths will there be next season?

Show your work

If there are 14 mice living in
your kitchen, and each

mouse can eat 4 pancakes,
how many pancakes will be

eaten by mice?

Show your work

If there are 4 moths and each
lays 77 eggs at the end of the
season, how many moths will

there be next season?

Show your work
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563 967

744 605

pancakes

moths

#7

#8

#9



Multiplication with Operands Up to 100 II Name:

If there are 8 moths and each
lays 70 eggs at the end of the
season, how many moths will

there be next season?

Show your work

If there are 17 moths and
each lays 39 eggs at the end

of the season, how many
moths will there be next

season?

Show your work

Choose the best answer

If there are 2 mice living in your kitchen,
and each mouse can eat 89 pancakes,
how many pancakes will be eaten by

mice?

Show your work
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moths

moths

142 180

178 139

#10

#11

#12



Multiplication with Operands Up to 100 II Answer Key

Question Answer

#1 1008

#2 576

#3 315

#4 270

#5 1824

#6 1050

#7 744

#8 56

#9 308

#10 560

#11 663

#12 178
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